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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER
 
Event 201  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:26.16 3/10/2023 ESY NarwhalsKara Sanders

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT2:10.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Hedeen, Ivy G 2:20.08  2:34.981
36.6337.0035.2731.18

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Sanders, Kara 2:27.94  2:37.022
40.7340.5735.6630.98

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Shultz, Rylee R 2:30.81  2:41.643
39.7740.6138.1732.26

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Vello, Gianna 2:35.98  2:44.734
42.7042.3238.8732.09

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Zaucha, Nadia 2:36.56  2:47.345
40.4343.1139.6633.36

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 11Brown, Izzy A 2:41.47  2:46.236
42.3344.4939.9834.67

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Mascari, Isabella 2:44.24  2:45.687
45.3343.2340.5535.13

 
Event 202  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:27.35 3/10/2023 RESY -AMCharlie A Leach

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:57.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Buser, McCale A 2:16.97  2:27.811
35.5036.3334.1830.96

County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 12Grimshawe, William 2:16.98  2:20.422
35.1635.1135.7031.01

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Raible, Easton 2:23.47  2:28.103
36.6737.9136.2732.62

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 11Kaiser, Garrett 2:36.87  2:47.274
39.9441.7240.4234.79

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Walewski, Ian 2:39.46  2:42.115
42.1142.7640.2534.34

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Tupta, Drew I 2:41.08  2:45.376
47.9541.5238.8732.74

 
Event 203  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 27.67 2015 BRADPaige Hetrick

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12DiMaio, Lyla A 29.14  29.921
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Sanders, Kara 30.71  31.042
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Erin, Penelope A 31.03  31.243
Corry YMCA Otters 12Spence, Harper 31.11  32.544
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Vello, Gianna 31.19  31.005
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Shultz, Rylee R 31.25  31.746
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Clark, Riley M 31.58  34.037
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Hassett, Evangeline L 31.60  32.408
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Brackney, Ella 31.70  33.449
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Meunier, Celia R 31.91  32.9410
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Skowron, Ava L 31.96  32.7311
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Massie, Taylor M 32.44  34.6412
Franklin Flyers-AM 11Spellman, Adelyn 32.49  33.4913
Franklin Flyers-AM 12Jordan, Jocelyn 32.59  32.8814
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Hajnos, Giada K 32.65  34.3015
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 203  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Van Kleunen, Julia X 32.67  33.3216
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Molina, Grace A 32.80  34.8417
Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Broerman, Ellery P 33.13  34.5918
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Cassidy, Brianna 33.43  34.3519
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12FitzGerald, Kendal A 33.76  34.6820
Avy YMCA Gators 11Altman, Elizabeth 33.79  34.8621
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Perrine, Annabelle 33.82  33.8922
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Weinberg, Claire C 33.87  34.7123
Lawrence County YMCA 11Whyte, Gabriella 34.15  33.6624
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Dunmire, Pheonyx 34.21  36.7825
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Grudowski, Madison R 34.44  33.9226
Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 12Lewis, Samantha 34.45  35.6427
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Forsythe, Gianna L 34.51  35.0128
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Heil, Elise R 34.62  36.5029
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Fricke, Leah A 34.74  35.6330
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 12Riley, Ali 34.75  36.0931
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Assalone, Reese 34.80  35.5232
Corry YMCA Otters 11VanCise, Shiloh 34.81  32.9033
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Fabich-Birmingham, Zoe J 34.82  36.6434
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Halenda, Emerson A 35.04  35.9535
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 11Pelesky, Sophia 35.05  36.8936
DuBois YMCA 12Gibson, Alexis J 35.10  35.8137
Avy YMCA Gators 11George, Angelina 35.22  35.64*38
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Prenatt, Ariel 35.22  36.47*38
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 11Stephens, Mariah O 35.37  36.8540
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Brick, Madalyn C 35.39  35.5341
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Rutter, Peri 35.98  36.3542
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Colaizzi, Sophia L 35.99  36.8143
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Webb, Marie C 36.17  36.5744
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 12Gibson, Sabina L 36.23  36.5145
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Behanna, Ryley N 36.36  35.7846
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 11Esser, Wren C 36.78  36.4747
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 11Merriman, Aubree M 37.02  36.4248
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Kinnan, Kaitlyn 37.49  36.7749
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 11Wice, Madilyn 37.91  35.8750
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Shipley, Kelsey 38.18  36.9751

 
Event 204  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 27.51 3/11/2022 WRNLandon Frederes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Avy YMCA Gators 12Olinger, Phallen 30.05  30.201
Clearfield YMCA 12Thompson, Ty 30.18  31.322
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Raible, Easton 30.27  31.003
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Ali, Ali 30.37  32.384
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Feath, Benjamin T 30.45  31.985
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Walewski, Ian 32.76  32.266
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Fuener, Michael 32.81  37.967
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Sharbaugh, Jackson 34.01  35.738
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 12Lucas, Blake A 34.15  36.389
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Johnson, Joshua 34.26  34.6410
Clearfield YMCA 12MacDonald, Rowen 34.31  35.5711
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 11Johnson, Micah 34.38  35.0212
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 204  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12McClymonds, Josh 34.63  37.20*13
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Foulk, Ethan 34.63  37.14*13
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Miller, Lukas 34.71  36.5515
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Yancheski, Markus R 34.84  35.9016
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 12Wilson, Nathan 35.22  37.5717
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Molina, Mattias R 35.25  35.56*18
Warren Y Swim Team 12Retterer, Trey 35.25  31.73*18
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 11Cassidy, Dylan R 35.76  37.2620
Avy YMCA Gators 12Imler, Ryan 35.92  35.9321
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Cogley, Connor 35.96  36.3722
Clearfield YMCA 12Wood, Garrett 36.27  36.8423
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 12Rice, Easton 36.31  37.1624
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Lin, Nelson J 36.39  37.6525
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 11Griffin, Cameron 36.56  38.6326
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Smith, Kellen 36.82  38.7027
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 11Enslen, Jaxson D 36.98  37.0528
Lawrence County YMCA 12Hill, Maverick 37.06  38.7829
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Moyer, Alex J 37.10  38.03*30
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 11Ballas, Jake B 37.10  38.09*30
Clearfield YMCA 12Price, Holden 37.27  38.0332
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Kephart, Max S 37.43  38.2433
DuBois YMCA 11Zameroski, Brian D 37.68  37.14*34
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Schmader, Cooper 37.68  38.10*34
Clearfield YMCA 11Wills, Bryce 37.74  37.7436
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Snowberger, Nikolaus D 37.77  37.1637
DuBois YMCA 11Curry, Tyler B 37.88  37.6238
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Fox, Soren 37.97  38.2739
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 11Novotnak, Joshua 38.18  38.2940
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 12Collinge, Tyler T 38.34  38.6241
Franklin Flyers-AM 12Osborn, Ryan 38.49  38.4042
Corry YMCA Otters 11Reynolds, Gabriel 38.65  38.4743
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Llewellyn, Jack S 38.93  38.7944
Warren Y Swim Team 12Peterson, Levi 39.07  38.38*45
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Smith, Liam P 39.07  38.63*45
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Kocic, Luka A 39.84  38.7247
Lawrence County YMCA 11Baker, Gabe DQ  37.88---

No touch at turn
 
Event 205  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:07.34 2015 BYACLaura Goettler

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:08.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 12Highfield, Evelynn 1:11.69  1:18.231
37.8633.83

Lawrence County YMCA 12Dodge, Elie 1:12.44  1:17.002
38.5433.90

Franklin Flyers-AM 12Jordan, Jocelyn 1:15.57  1:18.703
40.4335.14

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Favela, Elle M 1:19.86  1:21.694
42.6237.24

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Hajnos, Giada K 1:19.95  1:22.355
42.2537.70
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 205  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Heusey, Cora A 1:20.47  1:24.746
42.8937.58

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Henderson, Margo E 1:20.50  1:24.137
42.1238.38

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 11Lash, Mara P 1:20.95  1:22.788
42.3138.64

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 11Amon, Isabella 1:21.19  1:25.189
43.3437.85

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Reed, Ellie 1:22.07  1:26.8710
43.2638.81

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 12Azzato, Mia 1:22.47  1:23.5611
43.4239.05

Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 12Parker, Selah M 1:22.61  1:25.0112
44.7837.83

Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 12Lewis, Samantha 1:23.79  1:25.5113
44.0939.70

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Assalone, Reese 1:24.68  1:25.5214
45.2739.41

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Gawel, Elizabeth 1:25.67  1:26.8615
45.4340.24

 
Event 206  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:08.31 3/10/2019 GYSTKaden J Faychak

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:00.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Bliss, Harry R 1:13.10  1:14.861
38.4334.67

Avy YMCA Gators 12Hasson, Logan 1:13.43  1:17.312
39.0534.38

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Foster, Patrick F 1:14.73  1:19.323
39.1535.58

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Monyok, Luke 1:16.72  1:21.284
40.6336.09

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 12Steinbuhler, Grayson 1:17.45  1:19.385
42.4335.02

Avy YMCA Gators 12Kuhn, Leo 1:18.04  1:25.806
40.0737.97

Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Hoffman, Connor W 1:20.40  1:26.777
43.0537.35

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Miller, Lukas 1:21.33  1:22.538
42.7138.62

Clearfield YMCA 12MacDonald, Rowen 1:21.43  1:25.989
42.7238.71

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Reynolds, Noah 1:21.55  1:27.6510
42.7938.76

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Garbic, Austin 1:24.74  1:20.8011
45.2839.46

Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 11Horner, Brayden 1:24.95  1:25.1512
44.5740.38
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER
 
Event 207  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 25.60 3/11/2022 RDGYMadeline Lanzel

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT24.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12DiMaio, Lyla A 25.76  26.261
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Massie, Taylor M 26.18  27.322
Lawrence County YMCA 12Dodge, Elie 26.25  26.563
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Sanders, Kara 27.02  27.264
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Favela, Elle M 27.14  28.395
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Erin, Penelope A 27.19  27.806
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Clark, Riley M 27.28  27.127
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Karwoski, Rachel 27.29  28.378
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Skowron, Ava L 27.32  28.389
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Zaucha, Nadia 28.18  29.67*10
Franklin Flyers-AM 12Highfield, Evelynn 28.18  27.99*10
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Vello, Gianna 28.33  28.3012
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Stricklin, Gabby M 28.43  29.2713
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 11Brown, Izzy A 28.48  29.7714
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Meunier, Celia R 28.94  29.5515
Corry YMCA Otters 12Spence, Harper 29.08  29.5116
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Weinberg, Claire C 29.10  29.69*17
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Brackney, Ella 29.10  29.58*17
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Bonime, Ivy E 29.21  30.6919
DuBois YMCA 12Gibson, Alexis J 29.49  29.6520
Corry YMCA Otters 12Harvey, Paiten 29.62  30.0021
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Reed, Ellie 29.64  29.6122
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Henderson, Margo E 29.69  29.0723
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Grudowski, Madison R 29.72  29.5024
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Cassidy, Brianna 29.76  30.0825
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Schmader, Kennedy 29.80  29.0326
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Ponzo, Em R 29.89  30.3427
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Covert, Shelbie 29.93  30.68*28
Corry YMCA Otters 11VanCise, Shiloh 29.93  29.89*28
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Prenatt, Ariel 29.96  30.7230
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Halenda, Emerson A 29.97  29.7731
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Wolfe, Camryn 30.03  30.9432
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Sandherr, Charlie R 30.06  30.1333
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Perrine, Annabelle 30.10  29.9534
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Lindahl, Addison 30.13  30.9135
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 11Lash, Mara P 30.15  29.8336
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11King, Abby 30.26  30.4037
Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Broerman, Ellery P 30.33  29.5938
Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 12Lewis, Samantha 30.34  30.9739
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 11Amon, Isabella 30.47  29.8340
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Gawel, Elizabeth 30.50  30.4041
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Fricke, Leah A 30.51  30.2042
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 12Parker, Selah M 30.52  30.5043
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 12Spong, Jaylin 30.61  30.8644
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Behanna, Ryley N 30.63  30.2945
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 11Shipe, Zayley M 30.66  30.9546
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Brick, Madalyn C 30.79  30.8347
DuBois YMCA 12Gressler, Addy 31.00  30.2848
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Colaizzi, Sophia L 31.12  30.5249
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 207  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Rutter, Peri 31.16  30.9950
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Jochum, Jovie 31.26  30.8451
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 11Esser, Wren C 31.30  30.9352
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 11Toto, Olive 31.31  30.8253
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 11Donahue, Lucy 31.56  30.6754
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Lenox, Izzy 31.76  30.7855
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 12Culbertson, Lily A DQ  30.82---

False start
 
Event 208  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 24.18 2017 BYACBen Borvendeg

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 12Smith, Parker 24.97  26.461
Clearfield YMCA 12Thompson, Ty 26.31  26.652
Jamestown Jets-NI 12Webster, Caleb 26.89  27.833
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 11Johnson, Micah 27.09  27.764
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Fuener, Michael 27.60  29.825
Clearfield YMCA 12MacDonald, Rowen 27.68  27.46*6
Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Prins, Philip D 27.68  27.47*6
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 12Steinbuhler, Grayson 27.70  27.098
Avy YMCA Gators 12Olinger, Phallen 27.82  28.40*9
DuBois YMCA 12Garstka, Tyler P 27.82  29.23*9
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Tupta, Drew I 27.84  28.2511
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Feath, Benjamin T 27.93  27.9712
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Ali, Ali 28.06  28.8513
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Siverd, Noah 28.08  28.5714
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Schmader, Cooper 28.24  29.0315
Avy YMCA Gators 12Imler, Ryan 28.68  29.1016
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Foulk, Ethan 28.88  31.1917
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 12Lucas, Blake A 28.99  30.2718
Corry YMCA Otters 12Jones, Avram 29.14  29.4319
Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 12Abeshouse, Cary J 29.20  31.0320
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Monyok, Logan 29.34  29.9721
Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Hoffman, Connor W 29.98  30.2122
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Smith, Kellen 30.03  30.2323
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 11Cassidy, Dylan R 30.04  30.0624
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 11Enslen, Jaxson D 30.13  30.3425
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Deng, Maxwell 30.14  31.3826
Clearfield YMCA 12Price, Holden 30.18  30.7427
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Sharbaugh, Jackson 30.20  31.4928
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Quinn, Patrick M 30.31  31.9829
Warren Y Swim Team 12Retterer, Trey 30.46  30.2030
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Lin, Nelson J 30.53  30.5531
Warren Y Swim Team 12Peterson, Levi 30.54  30.5632
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Farrer, Ethan D 30.73  31.6433
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12McClymonds, Josh 30.93  31.3934
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Johnson, Joshua 30.98  31.0035
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Yancheski, Markus R 31.01  31.2336
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Snowberger, Nikolaus D 31.13  30.7137
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 11Novotnak, Joshua 31.22  31.2738
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Molina, Mattias R 31.23  31.5239
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 208  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

DuBois YMCA 11Zameroski, Brian D 31.36  31.9740
DuBois YMCA 11Curry, Tyler B 31.38  31.87*41
Jamestown Jets-NI 12Fadale, Flynn 31.38  31.96*41
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12Cogley, Connor 31.49  30.9343
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Kocic, Luka A 31.50  31.7144
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Smith, Liam P 31.72  30.4845
Lawrence County YMCA 11Baker, Gabe 31.80  31.24*46
Clearfield YMCA 12Wood, Garrett 31.80  31.90*46
Lawrence County YMCA 12Hill, Maverick 31.85  31.0948
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 12Rice, Easton 31.91  31.6849
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Fox, Soren 31.93  31.5850
Lawrence County YMCA 12Nelson, Alexander 32.08  31.8851
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Monyok, Luke DFS  29.21---

Declared false start
 
Event 209  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:03.64 3/11/2022 RDGYMadeline Lanzel

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Hedeen, Ivy G 1:05.74  1:07.341
34.8530.89

Lawrence County YMCA 12Dodge, Elie 1:06.74  1:08.512
34.8631.88

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 12Karwoski, Rachel 1:08.00  1:10.523
36.6131.39

Franklin Flyers-AM 12Jordan, Jocelyn 1:08.72  1:11.044
35.5533.17

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 11Massie, Taylor M 1:10.09  1:15.745
38.3331.76

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Clark, Riley M 1:11.54  1:11.736
38.0533.49

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Andrews, Elle M 1:12.53  1:16.917
38.6533.88

Avy YMCA Gators 11George, Angelina 1:12.68  1:16.988
38.2434.44

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Van Kleunen, Julia X 1:12.96  1:15.559
40.4732.49

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 11Rhoades, Olivia 1:13.18  1:13.8610
40.1333.05

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Kellner, Quinn C 1:13.86  1:16.0011
38.4035.46

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 11Amon, Isabella 1:14.11  1:15.6412
39.0235.09

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Ponzo, Em R 1:14.35  1:16.4213
39.5034.85

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Meunier, Celia R 1:14.36  1:15.0714
41.7332.63

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Weinberg, Claire C 1:14.66  1:17.2615
40.4734.19

Corry YMCA Otters 12Spence, Harper 1:14.68  1:17.8816
41.1033.58

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 11Parfitt, Gabriella 1:14.88  1:15.1617
39.6535.23
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 209  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Assalone, Reese 1:15.39  1:15.8318
40.5134.88

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Forsythe, Gianna L 1:15.85  1:15.8919
41.5834.27

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 12Henderson, Margo E 1:16.18  1:14.7120
38.0538.13

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 12FitzGerald, Kendal A 1:16.25  1:16.3421
42.2833.97

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Cassidy, Brianna 1:16.61  1:16.5022
42.8633.75

Avy YMCA Gators 11Altman, Elizabeth 1:17.52  1:15.2523
40.9136.61

Corry YMCA Otters 11VanCise, Shiloh 1:17.98  1:17.6324
43.2534.73

Lawrence County YMCA 11Whyte, Gabriella 1:18.15  1:17.5525
44.0034.15

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 12Fabich-Birmingham, Zoe J 1:18.32  1:15.8026
42.3535.97

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Neal, Paige 1:18.45  1:16.9827
41.8736.58

 
Event 210  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:01.62 3/11/2022 BRYKaden T Henderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 12Smith, Parker 1:03.35  1:04.671
34.4028.95

Clearfield YMCA 12Thompson, Ty 1:06.44  1:10.332
36.0130.43

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 12Riekofsky, Kael 1:06.53  1:06.303
37.3629.17

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 12Bliss, Harry R 1:06.58  1:09.184
34.2632.32

County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 12Grimshawe, William 1:08.38  1:13.445
37.8230.56

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 12Steinbuhler, Grayson 1:09.42  1:10.696
36.8432.58

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 12Foster, Patrick F 1:09.57  1:12.687
35.7133.86

Jamestown Jets-NI 12Webster, Caleb 1:09.77  1:14.108
37.0132.76

Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Prins, Philip D 1:10.17  1:09.499
38.1332.04

Avy YMCA Gators 12Hasson, Logan 1:11.10  1:13.9510
36.2034.90

Avy YMCA Gators 12Olinger, Phallen 1:11.94  1:12.8811
40.5331.41

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 12Monyok, Luke 1:12.29  1:13.5612
38.5733.72

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 12Siverd, Noah 1:12.38  1:15.8713
39.0333.35

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Miller, Lukas 1:13.95  1:17.5714
39.3034.65

Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 11Monyok, Logan 1:14.49  1:15.9615
40.3934.10
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 210  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 12Wilson, Nathan 1:14.57  1:16.5016
39.3235.25

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 12Ali, Ali 1:14.80  1:17.0417
42.7832.02

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 11Foulk, Ethan 1:15.51  1:16.7118
41.4034.11

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 11Kaiser, Garrett 1:15.85  1:18.1519
39.8436.01

Avy YMCA Gators 12Kuhn, Leo 1:16.53  1:16.9220
39.5137.02

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 11Schmader, Cooper 1:17.15  1:18.9721
40.5836.57

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 11Cassidy, Dylan R 1:17.51  1:18.1522
41.9135.60

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 12Snowberger, Nikolaus D 1:17.70  1:18.6723
40.4837.22

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 11Garbic, Austin 1:21.95  1:17.4924
40.6741.28

 
Event 301  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:11.29 2017 BYACAbbie Griffith

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT2:10.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 14Snodgrass, Callie 2:12.18  2:22.231
35.7434.7333.1628.55

Avy YMCA Gators 14Walewski, Olivia 2:18.79  2:26.662
37.0636.4335.4129.89

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Psenicska, Caylee P 2:21.92  2:26.073
37.0038.9736.0129.94

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 13Savannah, Gianna 2:22.28  2:29.964
37.8037.2836.3930.81

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Caruso, Addison C 2:26.79  2:29.075
39.8737.9136.5732.44

Lawrence County YMCA 13Dorsch, Nadia 2:26.98  2:35.456
42.8438.1835.1930.77

Franklin Flyers-AM 13Smith, Samantha 2:29.26  2:32.457
39.0739.3538.0132.83

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Hodgkinson, Keely 2:31.22  2:35.358
43.0940.9536.0231.16

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Tomlinson, Alexys G 2:35.59  2:37.019
40.5243.4139.1232.54

Jamestown Jets-NI 14Watkins, Emery 2:36.08  2:36.6610
41.0842.7339.0833.19

Clearfield YMCA 13Dixson, Caylynn 2:43.99  2:42.9711
44.6945.6541.5732.08

 
Event 302  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:02.84 2018 CLFDLeif Hoffman

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:57.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Griffith, Kody 2:04.42  2:18.601
34.7032.7730.3826.57

County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 14Dutchcot, Andrew 2:08.06  2:13.892
35.7133.5031.7227.13
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 302  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Avy YMCA Gators 13Petrak, Brody 2:13.61  2:23.293
34.1936.3533.9729.10

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Smith, Isaac 2:13.84  2:21.334
38.1035.1232.5228.10

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Leach, Charlie A 2:13.98  2:27.145
34.9435.3034.0829.66

Clearfield YMCA 14Wurster, Evan 2:17.82  2:33.016
38.6235.3333.9629.91

Avy YMCA Gators 14Beers, Tucker 2:18.82  2:24.187
38.1636.8734.7229.07

 
Event 303  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:03.57 3/11/2022 INDYPeyton R Scott

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:08.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 14Lanzel, Madeline 1:06.90 NAT  1:07.231
35.8331.07

Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 14Snodgrass, Maggie 1:09.44  1:09.792
37.4531.99

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 14Kohan, Rylee B 1:10.27  1:10.103
37.3032.97

Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 13Stetchock, Kaitlyn A 1:10.67  1:13.924
37.8432.83

Lawrence County YMCA 13Dorsch, Nadia 1:12.85  1:15.115
38.6934.16

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 14Shipe, Aynsley F 1:13.03  1:12.636
38.7334.30

County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 13Caldwell, Bailey A 1:14.84  1:14.857
39.8634.98

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Schork, Samantha N 1:14.96  1:15.418
39.3735.59

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 14Sidelinger, Lilly 1:16.06  1:18.279
39.5436.52

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 13Vance, Ashlyn M 1:16.13  1:19.2410
40.3035.83

Avy YMCA Gators 13Dorian, Mackenna 1:16.64  1:17.0811
40.8835.76

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Neal, Jordan 1:17.99  1:20.1512
41.2736.72

Corry YMCA Otters 14Troutman, Baylee 1:18.66  1:20.1913
43.1635.50

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 13Schreiber, Wynn 1:19.00  1:19.9614
40.0438.96

Lawrence County YMCA 14Munyon, Rylee 1:20.31  1:20.3615
43.1337.18

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Caruso, Addison C 1:20.37  1:19.0416
41.5238.85

Lawrence County YMCA 13Shelenberger, Greta 1:20.41  1:21.6017
42.6737.74

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Rebovich, Marina S 1:20.47  1:21.2018
42.4438.03

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Bosta, Monika 1:21.34  1:21.3019
43.3338.01
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 303  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Bandstra, Claire E 1:22.28  1:21.5020
42.8039.48

Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 13Assalone, Keira 1:23.01  1:21.6021
44.3138.70

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Mucha, Isabella DQ  1:21.95---
False start

42.1437.67
 
Event 304  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:02.02 2014 AVYColin Hurley

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:00.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Smith, Isaac 1:07.11  1:10.111
35.5131.60

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Benson, Cooper 1:07.58  1:15.862
35.6431.94

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Reynolds, Adam 1:07.88  1:09.663
35.9131.97

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Slocum, Evan 1:08.17  1:08.624
35.7932.38

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 14Kimmel, Asher T 1:08.51  1:12.455
36.5231.99

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Neal, Jacob T 1:08.54  1:10.206
36.3532.19

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Nunez, Alex 1:09.55  1:13.897
36.8232.73

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Calhoun, Jax 1:10.10  1:14.298
37.9332.17

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 14Young, Kevin G 1:10.55  1:09.289
37.6032.95

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Cameron, Trevor 1:10.77  1:16.1410
37.6133.16

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 13Novotnak, Matthew 1:11.08  1:11.9311
37.3233.76

Lawrence County YMCA 13Prelerson, Jacob 1:11.40  1:13.2412
38.4132.99

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Van Kleunen, Patrick 1:14.34  1:16.6913
39.3934.95

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Hallam, Jacob M 1:14.40  1:17.8614
39.0835.32

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 14Bianchin, Simon 1:14.47  1:18.6015
39.4535.02

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Galloway, Ty 1:14.87  1:16.7516
39.9034.97

Grove CityYMCA-AM 14Lenkner, Brandon K 1:15.05  1:14.1317
40.5734.48

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14O'Rourke, Andrew W 1:15.25  1:16.4018
39.4635.79

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Richard, Holtin J 1:15.61  1:16.0219
39.4436.17

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 13Hixenbaugh, Domanic 1:17.27  1:17.11*20
40.8336.44

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Gorski, Jakub 1:17.27  1:17.20*20
40.1637.11
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 304  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Hunter, Liam 1:18.50  1:18.7022
42.7835.72

 
Event 305  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 24.03 2016 GCYEmma Wilson

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT24.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 14Kohan, Rylee B 24.42 NAT  23.821
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Mazurek, Luciana 24.66 NAT  25.392
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 14Lanzel, Madeline 25.08  25.353
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Reed, Gracie 25.43  25.324
Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 13Clark, Ashlyn 25.51  26.365
Franklin Flyers-AM 14Erdley, Danielle 25.87  27.026
Avy YMCA Gators 14Imler, Addie 26.09  26.567
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Hodgkinson, Keely 26.27  27.248
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Vello, Liliana 26.36  26.969
Corry YMCA Otters 14Troutman, Baylee 26.62  27.0710
Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 14Fenske, Megan 26.66  26.9711
Lawrence County YMCA 13Harper, Ellie 26.71  27.2812
DuBois YMCA 14Stevenson, Jasmine 26.74  26.73*13
Jamestown Jets-NI 14Watkins, Emery 26.74  26.55*13
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14Walker, Ava G 26.78  26.0615
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Lakes, Allie L 26.83  26.9416
County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 13Bland, Myla 26.86  27.3117
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Brown, Emma L 26.89  27.7818
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Brown, Makenzie 26.90  27.8419
Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 14Gourley, Lila 26.95  27.6720
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 14Sidelinger, Lilly 27.21  26.6121
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Crivella, Giana R 27.26  27.9522
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Grove, Jordyn 27.38  28.8623
Lawrence County YMCA 13Shelenberger, Greta 27.41  28.0324
Clearfield YMCA 14Brown, Brooklynne 27.50  27.2025
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Bevan, Jacqueline 27.58  28.9526
Clearfield YMCA 14McBride, Ellie 27.67  28.2227
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 14Dubich, Sophia M 27.68  28.3428
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Burick, Megan 27.77  28.7429
Avy YMCA Gators 13Lithgow, Paige 27.83  29.4630
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 13McCann, Abigail 27.86  28.6931
Warren Y Swim Team 14Peterson, Emma 27.91  29.2632
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 13Vance, Ashlyn M 28.00  28.5833
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 13Hutchins, Maddie M 28.02  28.3834
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Herman, Mary Meg 28.05  28.6135
Clearfield YMCA 14Foltin, Ryann 28.07  29.88*36
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Beard, Maisie E 28.07  29.17*36
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Anderson, Tenley 28.13  29.1538
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Myers, Jameson 28.19  28.7139
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Nazak, Ava K 28.26  29.2540
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Rebovich, Marina S 28.27  28.7141
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 13Hall, Ayla 28.31  28.8742
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 13Vecchio, Samantha 28.34  29.7543
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Bosta, Monika 28.37  28.3644
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Price, Graycie B 28.38  28.6345
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 305  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Mucha, Isabella 28.40  28.67*46
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Weigner, Clara 28.40  29.78*46
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Hodge, Kathleen E 28.48  28.9848
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 13Allaman, Gretchen 28.49  28.9949
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 13Brazil, Gianna M 28.50  29.7550
Clearfield YMCA 13Jacob, Bailey 28.51  29.8651
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 14Traeger, Antonia 28.57  29.0452
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 14Sequite, Reese L 28.58  29.8253
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 13Donahue, Helen-Anne 28.63  29.0854
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 14Castagnaro, Sofia E 28.83  29.8655
Lawrence County YMCA 14Munyon, Rylee 28.91  28.7556
Jamestown Jets-NI 14Bryant, Addi 28.93  29.9757
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14Jackanic, Avery F 28.98  29.4758
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 13Schreiber, Wynn 29.00  29.8359
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 13Crocker, Kylie 29.09  29.6860
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Bailey, Olivia 29.10  28.6461
Avy YMCA Gators 13Dorian, Mackenna 29.11  28.2662
Avy YMCA Gators 14Faltot, Audrey 29.12  29.00*63
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 13DiRinaldo, Emalyn 29.12  29.79*63
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Hedeen, Anna E 29.21  29.0965
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 13Culp, Adelynn D 29.28  29.9766
Avy YMCA Gators 13Hassler, Lucy 29.29  29.7767
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 13Pelesky, Isabella 29.33  29.1268
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 14Horner, Avery 29.35  29.8069
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 13Szakos, Juliette N 29.38  29.5070
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 14Clinger, Makayla E 29.43  29.7871
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 14Giebel, Sophia 29.49  29.9072
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Templien, Ava R 29.50  29.3173
Avy YMCA Gators 13Young, Allison 29.51  29.8074
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 14Furl, Kilee 29.63  29.6375
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Kline, Kathryn 29.68  29.8576
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 13Sinclair, Abigail D 29.72  29.76*77
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Magee, Daphnie 29.72  29.68*77
DuBois YMCA 14Gressler, Ava G 29.73  29.9679
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Grove, Emmajean A 29.80  29.5180
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Davis, Lily J 30.06  29.7881
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 13Killian, Maggie M 30.25  29.8282
Franklin Flyers-AM 14Anthony, Lexi 30.58  29.9583
County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 14Johnston, Kendal DQ  25.21---

False start
 
Event 306  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 22.03 3/7/2020 INDYPreston M Kessler

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 14Stumpf, Jordan 22.61  24.071
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Henderson, Kaden T 22.66  22.192
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 14Johnson, Landon J 22.76  23.553
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Griffith, Kody 23.03  23.324
Lawrence County YMCA 13Hassan, Joey 23.25  24.265
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 14Lander, Johnathan 23.29  23.406
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14Feath, William A 23.84  24.457
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 306  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Raynak, Jameson P 23.97  24.768
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Galloway, Ty 24.05  24.639
Lawrence County YMCA 13Contreraz, Reid L 24.50  24.6110
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 14Fiscus, Luke A 24.57  24.3011
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 14Smith, Isaac 24.58  24.8012
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Cameron, Trevor 24.65  24.5513
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14Best, Gavin R 24.86  25.5514
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 13Lash, Liam R 24.93  25.8715
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 14Young, Kevin G 24.94  25.6116
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 14Randall-Klouw, Blake 24.98  25.34*17
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 14Kimmel, Asher T 24.98  25.62*17
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Newman, Aidan M 24.98  25.72*17
Avy YMCA Gators 14Beers, Tucker 25.12  26.1220
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Benson, Cooper 25.24  25.6321
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Reynolds, Adam 25.37  25.4922
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Nunez, Alex 25.47  25.9523
Clearfield YMCA 13Dixson, Connor 25.48  26.1324
Lawrence County YMCA 13Lynch, Kainan 25.60  26.5825
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 14Metheney, Lincoln B 25.61  26.0826
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 13Calhoun, Jax 25.62  25.6927
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 14Miller, Cullen P 25.71  26.4228
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 13Fricke, Brayden J 25.89  26.9929
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 14Slocum, Evan 25.90  27.5430
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14O'Rourke, Andrew W 25.91  26.0731
Lawrence County YMCA 14Hill, Nate 26.14  27.00*32
Corry YMCA Otters 13VanCise, Mark 26.14  26.18*32
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 13Bleicher, Brady 26.18  27.4534
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 13Hironimus, Ian 26.24  27.2335
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 14Wilczewski, Nolan 26.26  27.6136
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Fleming, Connor 26.34  26.8537
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 14Karwoski, Ryan 26.38  26.23*38
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Hallam, Jacob M 26.38  26.55*38
Sewickley Valley YMCA-WP 13Hank, Jack M 26.41  27.9940
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Lin, Aiden J 26.48  26.7641
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Rutter, Ivan 26.55  27.2642
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Van Kleunen, Patrick 26.64  27.3743
Grove CityYMCA-AM 14Lenkner, Brandon K 26.98  26.8044
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 13Hixenbaugh, Domanic 27.21  27.1345
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 13Myers, Ridge 27.31  27.2246
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 13Novotnak, Matthew 27.39  26.9847
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Richard, Holtin J 27.54  27.4148
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 14Schreiber, Beau 27.59  27.2349
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 13Wooten, Tuff T 28.49  27.7650

 
Event 307  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:36.41 2018 UNTYMaria Mrosko

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT4:36.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 14Snodgrass, Maggie 4:59.05  5:11.851
35.60 34.2742.4941.0338.5139.3436.9730.84

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Psenicska, Caylee P 5:04.35  5:17.702
34.53 33.9248.5047.5637.0037.0635.2430.54
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 307  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Brown, Makenzie 5:04.83  5:13.863
33.81 32.0443.8643.8639.6840.4239.4431.72

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Hodgkinson, Keely 5:06.02  5:08.374
33.94 32.7849.0347.0638.0838.5736.3930.17

Avy YMCA Gators 14Altman, Hannah 5:06.66  5:13.025
35.15 33.6245.9545.0440.5139.4536.4730.47

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Tomlinson, Alexys G 5:08.78  5:12.196
35.40 33.4945.1744.6239.0940.0138.6732.33

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Grove, Jordyn 5:14.60  5:41.807
33.98 32.3147.7843.9741.3840.4240.3734.39

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 14Maloy, Kallee R 5:15.27  5:09.768
36.44 35.8650.0349.5039.4239.1535.3729.50

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 13Neal, Jordan 5:15.79  5:30.339
37.43 34.8545.1744.9439.5439.7239.2134.93

Clearfield YMCA 13Dixson, Caylynn 5:16.88  5:24.4910
36.24 35.7146.7045.3639.4237.8342.0933.53

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 13Hall, Ayla 5:22.06  5:25.9611
35.34 35.7548.5947.8741.2841.6439.0632.53

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Schork, Samantha N 5:22.13  5:35.5212
38.89 37.4843.5242.5640.3741.1741.8036.34

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 13Caruso, Addison C 5:23.33  5:41.4113
36.38 34.5447.2648.6040.8242.1938.7434.80

Avy YMCA Gators 13Dorian, Mackenna 5:27.70  5:29.5314
37.43 35.5946.2046.1543.0142.8841.1135.33

Franklin Flyers-AM 13Smith, Samantha 5:28.16  5:22.6215
38.18 37.1650.4049.3142.0541.2138.2031.65

Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 13Stetchock, Kaitlyn A 5:30.72  5:26.1816
38.62 37.5346.0044.9342.2641.6743.2636.45

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 13Bandstra, Claire E 5:38.51  5:39.1617
38.85 36.9446.5846.4142.1042.9044.2340.50

Avy YMCA Gators 13Lithgow, Paige DQ  5:42.05---
Did not finish - Misc

43.82
 
Event 308  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:19.17 3/10/2023 BYAC -AMAdrian Lavorini

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT4:14.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Leach, Charlie A 4:37.19  4:52.261
30.93 29.6140.7540.9335.9236.8833.5528.62

Avy YMCA Gators 13Petrak, Brody 4:40.77  4:54.812
32.24 31.2340.7439.0336.7036.4133.9930.43

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 14Lander, Johnathan 4:44.92  4:53.703
32.93 30.3242.6342.9535.7138.2033.5828.60

Lawrence County YMCA 13Hassan, Joey 4:45.19  4:57.364
31.72 29.7843.4943.9935.7236.3034.9829.21

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 13Lash, Liam R 4:47.06  5:05.555
32.86 31.4741.0540.5137.7839.1735.0329.19

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Potochnik, Connor W 4:48.14  5:02.806
29.78 31.0944.7045.1935.1035.4936.3330.46

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 13Bleicher, Brady 4:50.34  5:18.947
33.98 32.0842.3242.1437.1337.5234.6230.55

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 14Feath, William A 4:52.20  5:05.148
32.86 32.3545.3645.7634.5234.9236.6429.79



Clearfield Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:58 PM  3/7/2024  Page 16

2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 308  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Newman, Aidan M 4:54.29  5:06.699
31.70 30.8746.0844.9934.8736.4738.0431.27

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Neal, Jacob T 4:55.74  5:03.4710
34.39 33.0244.4542.3938.1736.7234.5332.07

Clearfield YMCA 14Wurster, Evan 5:08.11  5:11.5411
38.06 37.1845.1743.8439.5339.6835.3929.26

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 13Hironimus, Ian 5:08.22  5:24.3112
35.17 31.8445.5044.3739.0640.1939.6232.47

Clearfield YMCA 13Dixson, Connor 5:24.95  5:17.0213
36.08 35.5848.2046.2340.4443.1241.2434.06

 
Event 311  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 18:09.19 3/10/2023 RGSYEmily A Eroh

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT17:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 14Shipe, Aynsley F 18:36.97  18:43.581
33.61 33.6033.5333.5432.7132.4631.1728.74

34.7033.56 33.70 34.01 33.80 33.52 34.70 34.39

35.1734.26 34.36 34.77 33.94 33.41 34.92 34.70

33.9034.34 35.39 34.64 35.49 33.90 34.95 34.40 32.69

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 14Smith, Addison M 18:47.37  19:20.402
33.66 33.5933.4333.3032.8632.2231.6828.73

34.8733.71 33.41 34.77 32.88 33.26 35.54 33.87

35.5935.49 33.91 34.70 34.14 35.51 35.37 35.31

35.5735.05 35.48 35.00 35.11 35.03 34.98 35.42 33.93

Franklin Flyers-AM 14Erdley, Danielle 19:10.68  20:07.563
34.25 35.2134.4234.9134.4033.2432.4229.07

35.4534.79 35.46 34.99 35.23 34.60 35.27 34.60

35.4134.94 35.94 35.43 34.77 36.60 35.36 36.59

33.3935.90 35.65 36.00 36.24 36.55 35.87 34.27 33.46

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Lakes, Allie L 19:14.77  19:17.444
34.67 34.5534.1834.4934.1433.5232.5329.08

35.1235.03 34.40 35.28 35.32 35.49 35.04 35.48

35.7035.44 35.87 35.80 35.97 36.07 36.29 35.97

34.7335.83 36.07 35.86 36.30 35.97 35.86 35.41 33.31

Jamestown Jets-NI 14Hren, Clarissa 19:33.49  19:34.865
35.96 35.7636.1135.3335.2834.5934.0530.83

35.4735.51 36.05 35.95 36.22 36.24 35.52 36.38

36.2836.33 36.32 36.23 36.76 34.83 35.11 37.08

34.6136.21 35.83 37.30 35.42 35.78 36.13 35.16 32.86

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 14Carper, Eliza 19:42.37  20:56.726
36.39 36.3436.4636.7635.4335.6034.6331.16

36.6336.18 36.56 36.93 36.33 35.90 36.22 36.63

36.0736.55 36.04 36.19 36.15 36.16 36.01 35.81

34.8335.41 35.61 36.55 35.95 36.08 35.98 35.48 33.35

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Hedeen, Anna E 21:25.14  21:07.497
39.01 39.1839.1438.5938.8638.3837.6434.01

39.3038.58 39.09 39.03 39.13 39.02 39.35 38.87

39.5939.02 39.26 39.28 39.74 39.63 39.88 39.03

38.5339.58 39.85 39.61 39.88 40.08 39.54 37.84 37.62
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER
 
Event 312  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:57.26 3/10/2023 BYAC -AMAdrian Lavorini

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT16:22.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 14Stumpf, Jordan 17:40.40  19:49.571
32.57 32.7732.4532.1832.2832.1131.2527.55

32.4933.15 31.90 32.58 31.97 32.48 32.20 32.03

32.8232.20 32.65 32.78 32.96 32.63 32.31 32.51

32.1032.49 31.96 32.43 32.55 32.44 32.12 32.18 29.31

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 13Leach, Charlie A 17:54.96  18:21.002
32.65 32.8432.3532.6231.9832.3431.3427.43

31.9632.77 32.85 32.60 32.57 32.87 32.70 33.19

33.2033.36 32.53 33.46 33.04 32.96 32.95 33.22

32.5032.93 33.21 33.33 33.09 32.53 33.13 33.07 31.39

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 14Potochnik, Connor W 18:24.90  18:39.893
33.25 32.9533.1032.9633.5632.8631.5228.61

33.6233.10 33.76 34.06 33.73 32.87 33.27 34.27

33.9033.94 33.90 34.19 33.63 33.98 34.14 33.56

33.9334.66 34.49 34.04 34.05 34.08 33.66 34.10 33.16

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 14Metheney, Lincoln B 18:34.74  20:19.904
33.00 33.2633.2332.8933.3232.8432.2328.84

33.9433.54 33.89 33.63 33.65 33.51 33.83 33.82

33.8934.70 34.22 34.68 34.87 34.06 34.89 34.51

33.9134.71 34.70 35.41 34.40 34.25 34.72 34.14 33.26

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 14Wilczewski, Nolan 19:02.82  20:30.545
34.17 34.6536.1935.0835.6934.8634.2230.29

34.8835.45 35.63 35.17 35.39 34.99 35.09 35.76

34.4335.35 35.43 35.53 34.74 35.38 34.50 34.58

34.0933.89 34.34 34.47 33.81 34.41 34.80 33.97 31.59

Lawrence County YMCA 13Prelerson, Jacob 19:17.50  20:29.586
35.03 35.5135.0634.8133.9934.0132.9029.33

35.6535.19 35.54 35.60 35.30 35.37 35.15 36.05

35.2235.03 35.81 36.06 35.46 35.37 35.36 35.55

35.2335.94 35.72 35.96 35.57 35.88 35.99 35.63 33.23
 
Event 401  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:06.56 3/7/2020 UNTYMaria J Mrosko

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT2:10.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 18Gowetski, JJ 2:06.63 NAT  2:15.501
33.5232.9632.1727.98

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Bissell, Amelia R 2:06.99 NAT  2:12.062
34.3833.4531.5327.63

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Vance, Addison A 2:16.68  2:23.993
38.2835.3033.3329.77

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 18Lobo, Lauren E 2:17.73  2:23.644
39.5336.2933.3428.57

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Price, Brooke A 2:19.10  2:26.435
37.8636.3934.5330.32

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 17Wilson, Bryn A 2:20.76  2:28.926
37.8736.4634.8931.54

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Yurkovich, Brooke R 2:20.81  2:17.067
37.6537.9235.2929.95

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Ciez, Addie E 2:22.17  2:24.348
40.5536.4434.6930.49
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 401  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lawrence County YMCA 17Whyte, Summer Rayne 2:22.68  2:30.009
38.4238.4535.9329.88

Lawrence County YMCA 16Stodolsky, Abigale 2:23.76  2:27.2410
39.0938.0635.6031.01

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 16Shipe, Bryony S 2:24.50  2:26.7811
38.5038.6636.7330.61

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Grove, Morgan 2:25.12  2:26.6912
40.2938.7635.8130.26

 
Event 402  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:53.67 3/7/2020 CLFDLuke Mikesell

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:57.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Herman, Joe 1:55.41 NAT  2:00.591
29.9230.7629.4125.32

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 17Voytish, Logan J 1:59.00  2:01.802
31.8231.3429.7626.08

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Marsinko, Noah M 2:00.58  2:09.763
33.2431.1230.0726.15

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Nunez, Rey 2:01.62  2:12.424
31.5931.6931.0127.33

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Margita, Joey 2:02.83  2:10.675
33.6232.9330.4825.80

Grove CityYMCA-AM 16Osterwise, Logan A 2:03.73  2:11.066
32.3232.6931.2427.48

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 17Carpeal, Benjamin 2:06.20  2:12.657
32.5933.4532.1727.99

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Hartle, Cody J 2:08.78  2:10.938
33.4033.5432.7129.13

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 15Storer, Sean 2:08.87  2:19.889
33.6234.1732.1028.98

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Jones, Hagen 2:11.23  2:17.9310
35.3534.3832.9428.56

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Vranick, Jakob J 2:14.81  2:22.7311
36.4235.0334.1929.17

Lawrence County YMCA 17Avery, Michael 2:17.91  2:17.5012
39.8235.2833.3629.45

 
Event 403  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:03.45 3/10/2023 INDY -AMPeyton R Scott

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:08.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Scott, Peyton R 1:02.40 NAT  1:02.031
33.0629.34

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Lavorini, Giona 1:03.26 NAT  1:01.902
33.4629.80

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15DiMaio, Mya S 1:06.16 NAT  1:07.533
35.1131.05

Franklin Flyers-AM 18Gowetski, JJ 1:08.47  1:09.514
36.4432.03

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Foster, Hannah L 1:08.88  1:09.165
37.1931.69

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 17Smith, Kaileigh M 1:09.38  1:11.606
37.2832.10
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 403  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 15Bandstra, Margaret W 1:09.45  1:11.417
36.7832.67

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Nagy, Morgan E 1:09.83  1:11.048
37.8232.01

Lawrence County YMCA 17Whyte, Summer Rayne 1:10.86  1:11.409
37.4933.37

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Noll, Natalie 1:11.34  1:14.6510
37.3134.03

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Speer, Ellen 1:11.74  1:11.2111
38.6633.08

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 16Gracey-Dalton, Karsyn A 1:12.11  1:11.1212
39.1133.00

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 17Fraundorfer, Alexis R 1:12.45  1:11.6613
38.6233.83

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 18Sokolski, Sara V 1:12.53  1:09.4314
38.8233.71

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 18Faust, Amelia G 1:12.64  1:17.4715
38.8433.80

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Yurkovich, Brooke R 1:12.94  1:14.0016
38.9034.04

Franklin Flyers-AM 17Cheney, Brielle 1:13.22  1:11.7517
39.3133.91

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Doolittle, Erika 1:13.30  1:17.0218
38.5634.74

Warren Y Swim Team 16Caudill, Samantha 1:13.33  1:15.0619
39.0734.26

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Ongley, Lauren 1:13.49  1:12.6920
39.2234.27

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 19Bracken, Gianna F 1:13.93  1:11.7421
39.6234.31

Corry YMCA Otters 17Goodwill, Alli 1:14.00  1:12.9922
39.9434.06

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Innis, Sasha E 1:14.18  1:15.6423
40.5733.61

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 17Schollaert, Therese A 1:14.35  1:17.8724
39.8534.50

Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 15McCaffrey, Marlaina 1:14.57  1:17.1025
39.9234.65

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 18Frazer, Grace M 1:14.89  1:13.4626
39.5435.35

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Long, Hadley 1:15.30  1:18.0927
40.3634.94

Corry YMCA Otters 15Goodwill, Mahra 1:15.90  1:16.8128
40.6835.22

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Parson, Cora M 1:16.02  1:14.5029
39.8836.14

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Symchak, Victoria H 1:16.03  1:17.6530
41.1434.89

Lawrence County YMCA 15Mastren, Alaina 1:16.41  1:17.1031
41.0235.39

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Novotnak, Kaylie 1:17.11  1:18.3132
41.0236.09

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Rutter, Joss 1:17.80  1:19.7433
42.4635.34
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 403  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Woltjen, Hannah N 1:17.82  1:19.8434
41.9135.91

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Crocker, Jenna 1:17.96  1:16.3935
41.3036.66

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Kohan, Karlee E 1:18.15  1:17.9136
42.4435.71

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 17Mitchell, Heidi 1:18.48  1:15.3037
41.6736.81

Avy YMCA Gators 16Parke, Danielle 1:18.60  1:16.2738
41.9836.62

Grove CityYMCA-AM 15Magness, Cora J 1:19.19  1:19.8239
42.3536.84

Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 15Maloney, Ava 1:20.10  1:19.1640
42.8837.22

 
Event 404  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 57.00 3/10/2023 INDY -AMAlex S Bauer

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT1:00.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 18Bauer, Alex S 55.47 NAT  55.081
29.0426.43

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Kessler, Preston M 57.46 NAT  59.282
30.4527.01

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 18Young, Patrick J 57.73 NAT  57.653
30.8026.93

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 16Mahoney, Kasey J 58.16 NAT  58.754
31.2026.96

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 15Lavorini, Adrian 1:01.65  1:03.135
33.0028.65

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 17Reynolds, Alex 1:01.71  1:00.976
32.6929.02

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 18Traeger, Gionni 1:02.16  1:04.637
33.0229.14

Corry YMCA Otters 16Amy, Logan 1:02.21  1:02.138
32.8029.41

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 16Byers, Logan 1:02.33  1:02.799
32.7829.55

Clearfield YMCA 18Mikesell, Derrick 1:02.42  1:01.7310
34.1228.30

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 16Wilson, Trevor R 1:03.47  1:07.9511
33.8629.61

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Parker, Nathaniel T 1:03.58  1:04.8112
33.7229.86

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 17King, Parker 1:03.75  1:02.5613
33.9929.76

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Nguyen, Brandon 1:03.85  1:03.2314
34.2229.63

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Speer, Evan 1:04.01  1:03.9015
34.2029.81

Clearfield YMCA 15Bridgman, Spencer 1:04.13  1:04.4416
34.2629.87

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Heynes, Preston W 1:04.76  1:10.5117
34.3430.42
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 404  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 15Burnworth, Aidan A 1:06.17  1:06.5018
35.9630.21

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 15Ruediger, Jacob 1:06.91  1:06.7819
34.9331.98

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 18Dunklebarger, Spencer X 1:07.31  1:07.0020
35.9231.39

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 15Dennison, Egan G 1:07.56  1:06.6621
35.1032.46

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Chatham, Max 1:07.85  1:06.6922
35.1832.67

Avy YMCA Gators 15Hassler, Eli 1:08.21  1:09.6623
36.5531.66

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Frazer, Brady A 1:08.91  1:08.5624
36.4832.43

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 15Watson, Gaige 1:09.06  1:10.1225
36.9332.13

Corry YMCA Otters 15Jackson, Brandon 1:09.92  1:08.6326
37.2832.64

Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 15Tobias, Samuel M 1:10.33  1:10.0227
37.2533.08

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Lovaglio, Paolo 1:11.15  1:10.9328
38.9132.24

 
Event 405  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 23.01 2018 BRADPaige Hetrick

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT24.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Franklin Flyers-AM 18Rubio (Bloss), Maura 24.28 NAT  24.881
DuBois YMCA 17Beers, Sid L 24.37 NAT  24.452
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Donatelli, Bella M 24.49 NAT  24.753
Clearfield YMCA 18Cline, Danielle 25.00  26.77*4
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Anderson, Sydney J 25.00  25.91*4
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Massie, Dominique J 25.03  25.376
Avy YMCA Gators 16Altman, Mary Anne 25.15  25.017
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 16Krise, Sarah 25.19  25.458
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 16Ricciuti, Giuliana L 25.21  25.729
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Noll, Natalie 25.22  26.3810
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Connelly, Reagan E 25.34  25.6511
Grove CityYMCA-AM 16Stillwagon, Ella J 25.37  25.6012
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Foster, Hannah L 25.41  25.6913
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Innis, Sasha E 25.43  24.9814
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Wolfe, Audrey C 25.47  25.0915
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Baker, Morgan R 25.51  25.6416
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 18Lobo, Lauren E 25.57  25.6917
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 17Newton, Madisen 25.63  26.6118
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Irwin, Elle J 25.68  27.0719
DuBois YMCA 17Franci, Bailey J 25.76  26.3720
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Fry, Emme 25.93  27.1621
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 18Faust, Amelia G 25.98  25.3922
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Grove, Morgan 26.00  26.4123
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Maloney, Sarah J 26.01  25.8024
Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 16Busch, Addi R 26.06  25.9625
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 17Rhoades, Bella R 26.07  26.7726
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 405  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 16Shipe, Dylayn J 26.08  26.0427
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 17Schollaert, Therese A 26.25  25.89*28
Grove CityYMCA-AM 15Grant, Season O 26.25  25.81*28
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Bauer, Maddy 26.27  26.7630
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 18Sampson, Sophia 26.33  25.5931
Corry YMCA Otters 15Goodwill, Mahra 26.46  26.5432
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Nagy, Morgan E 26.51  26.8933
Ligonier Valley YMCA-AM 15McCaffrey, Marlaina 26.54  26.0734
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 16Golier, Lucy 26.58  26.3035
Lawrence County YMCA 16Stodolsky, Abigale 26.61  26.3736
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Rutter, Joss 26.64  27.0937
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Symchak, Victoria H 26.75  26.4238
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 17Gongas, Alexandra C 26.76  27.0139
Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 17Reay, Meghan 26.83  26.7240
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 17Mrosko, Cecilia E 26.88  27.8541
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 16Hodge, Lindsey R 26.93  27.0742
Corry YMCA Otters 17Spence, Mackenzie 26.95  27.7243
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Mehlenbacher, Anna 26.98  27.8544
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Nelson, Kara 27.00  26.9345
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 17Smith, Kaileigh M 27.18  28.2746
Franklin Flyers-AM 17Cheney, Brielle 27.24  27.74*47
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Doolittle, Erika 27.24  28.93*47
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Flatt, Brynn V 27.25  27.8649
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 17Sidelinger, Janelle 27.30  27.9250
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Fiscus, Ella H 27.32  28.9651
Lawrence County YMCA 17Alfera, Sydney 27.42  27.7652
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Schmader, Korryn 27.43  27.2553
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Novotnak, Kaylie 27.49  27.9854
Clearfield YMCA 17Miller, Lexie 27.52  28.3155
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Major, Veronica 27.53  28.6256
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 15Tronetti, Coral L 27.54  28.7357
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 17Fraundorfer, Alexis R 27.64  28.6358
Avy YMCA Gators 15Yingling, Emma 27.67  28.4359
Clearfield YMCA 15Houston, Kaylin 27.72  27.2060
Corry YMCA Otters 16Moats, Rachel 27.73  27.6061
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Woltjen, Hannah N 27.75  28.7662
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Uptegraph, Jasmin 27.79  28.6863
Corry YMCA Otters 17Moats, Taylor 27.81  27.7364
Corry YMCA Otters 17Goodwill, Alli 27.86  27.8265
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Isenberg, Gabrielle M 27.89  28.7266
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 19Bracken, Gianna F 27.93  28.5767
Avy YMCA Gators 15Graper, Josie 27.95  28.2268
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Parson, Cora M 27.96  28.8169
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 18Sokolski, Sara V 28.11  27.6870
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 16Oswalt, Jadyn R 28.15  28.0471
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 17Gracey-Dalton, Kendall L 28.18  27.9572
Eastside YMCA Narwhals-AM 15Maloney, Ava 28.22  27.8373
Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Hoffman, Hallie L 28.23  28.1474
County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 15Gee, Lily 28.26  28.5475
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 18Frazer, Grace M 28.32  28.4276
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16LaLone, Kathren 28.33  27.6577
Clearfield YMCA 16McBride, Madi 28.37  27.3778
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 405  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Greensburg YMCA Stingrays-AM 16Schrock, Olivia C 28.41  28.5879
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16George, Ella 28.47  28.8780
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Dolan, Emily 28.64  28.8981
Ridgway YMCA-ZZ 15Graham, Maddie 28.68  27.9982
DuBois YMCA 15Imbrogno, Olivia M 28.86  28.5883
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Kohan, Karlee E 29.17  28.6884
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 17Rahr, Krenna 29.38  28.7885
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 15Davis, Morgan 29.73  28.6486

 
Event 406  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 21.03 3/7/2020 NCCYConner McBeth

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Kessler, Preston M 20.24 NAT  20.551
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Lamb, Luke E 20.79 NAT  20.502
Clearfield YMCA 17Vaow, Nicholas 21.26 NAT  21.003
Franklin Flyers-AM 16Smith, Camden 21.40 NAT  21.584
Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 18Young, Patrick J 21.82 NAT  22.255
Jamestown Jets-NI 17McCleery, Aidan 21.84 NAT  21.726
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Nunez, Rey 21.87 NAT  22.937
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 17Voytish, Logan J 21.93 NAT  21.998
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Reed, Joshua D 22.14  22.159
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Margita, Joey 22.30  22.6110
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Marsinko, Noah M 22.31  22.5911
Clearfield YMCA 18Mikesell, Derrick 22.32  21.9812
Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 17Stover, Caleb 22.45  22.2913
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 16Herman, Joe 22.51  23.4314
Lawrence County YMCA 15Dorsch, Nate 22.55  22.9415
Grove CityYMCA-AM 16Winslow, Kye E 22.64  23.13*16
Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 16Mahoney, Kasey J 22.64  22.95*16
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 18Traeger, Gionni 22.80  22.4618
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16LaPietra, Jonah C 23.06  22.9719
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 15Burnworth, Aidan A 23.18  22.70*20
Clearfield YMCA 18Morgan, Connor 23.18  23.85*20
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Heynes, Preston W 23.25  23.6122
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 16Nguyen, Brandon 23.34  22.6223
Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 18George, Tyler 23.43  23.52*24
Avy YMCA Gators 15Prager, Cameron 23.43  24.55*24
Bradford Family YMCA-NI 15Storer, Sean 23.48  24.5626
Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 18Dunklebarger, Spencer X 23.57  24.2727
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Blystone, Matthew 23.60  24.1228
Lawrence County YMCA 17Bintrim, Braden 23.61  24.8129
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Stricklin, Ben J 23.69  24.3930
Clearfield YMCA 15Day, Zane 23.97  24.6331
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Hynds, Henry C 24.05  24.3332
Grove CityYMCA-AM 15Weller, Liam D 24.22  24.0533
Clearfield YMCA 15Harris, Ashton 24.24  24.9434
Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 17Culp, Aiden A 24.29  24.6035
Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 15Patterson, Aiden 24.33  24.9336
Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Cooper, Zachary E 24.43  24.7537
Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 16Snow, Tyler L 24.52  24.9938
Lawrence County YMCA 17Avery, Michael 24.53  24.5739
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 406  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 15Rahr, Ethan 24.56  24.4440
Corry YMCA Otters 16Amy, Logan 24.81  24.7741
Avy YMCA Gators 15Hassler, Eli 24.84  24.8942
YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Lovaglio, Paolo 25.63  24.8643

 
Event 407  Girls 15-21 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:22.81 2015 BYACCamryn Forbes

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT4:36.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Lavorini, Giona 4:34.03 NAT  4:35.961
32.56 32.0438.0637.5135.6336.9632.6928.58

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Scott, Peyton R 4:37.18  4:46.982
38.97 1:04.7436.8037.6437.4532.8518.0210.71

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15DiMaio, Mya S 4:37.87  4:49.003
41.45 1:03.0741.0535.0635.0833.6717.3011.19

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Bissell, Amelia R 4:37.94  4:41.644
33.33 31.7740.1440.7135.3735.8532.3828.39

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Vance, Addison A 4:44.19  4:49.595
33.54 33.2741.0941.4135.3035.5933.9230.07

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 16Shipe, Bryony S 4:46.30  4:53.276
42.59 1:03.8341.6636.3435.8036.0917.6812.31

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 17Newton, Madisen 4:47.39  5:00.947
34.24 34.1143.4842.0335.7635.8733.6228.28

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Price, Brooke A 4:49.78  4:59.318
33.62 32.6743.6342.8835.3836.2834.4630.86

Franklin Flyers-AM 17Jordan, Jaidyn L 4:58.37  5:25.399
34.48 32.4243.6843.1239.2739.3835.1930.83

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 16Shipe, Dylayn J 4:59.11  4:53.1910
33.34 33.4045.0844.5537.1836.9737.3731.22

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 16Speer, Ellen 5:00.19  5:19.7811
35.32 33.7844.1941.2938.4139.6536.6130.94

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Ciez, Addie E 5:00.21  5:05.1112
34.51 33.4544.1343.2438.8639.7235.4230.88

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 15Yurkovich, Brooke R 5:00.27  4:48.8713
34.33 32.8943.8243.7339.1639.2836.3530.71

Lawrence County YMCA 17Whyte, Summer Rayne 5:00.65  5:14.0714
35.36 34.4144.2441.0940.0539.0236.5629.92

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 16Gracey-Dalton, Karsyn A 5:02.01  5:11.1015
33.30 33.4242.2241.9940.7840.0139.6730.62

Avy YMCA Gators 16Altman, Mary Anne 5:04.12  5:13.22*16
34.29 31.7445.9545.9739.4138.9737.4530.34

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 15Smith, Rachel M 5:04.12  5:14.93*16
35.16 33.0644.6845.6937.4238.6837.4032.03

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Long, Hadley 5:06.78  5:15.9218
36.71 35.7544.2542.7339.3140.0836.1331.82

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Massie, Dominique J 5:08.17  5:26.7919
35.64 34.5946.1246.2639.9840.4034.6930.49

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 15Grove, Morgan 5:10.21  5:11.0920
35.04 32.9547.7345.8640.9440.0736.9530.67

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 15Bandstra, Margaret W 5:10.22  5:13.0421
37.12 34.3041.6139.2941.4342.9140.4733.09

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 15Kissell, Madyson 5:12.39  5:19.3122
35.67 34.3647.4845.1239.7640.5537.2932.16
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 407  Girls 15-21 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 17Doolittle, Erika 5:15.10  5:23.7123
36.80 36.4043.9944.1642.6141.5537.5532.04

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 18Frazer, Grace M 5:15.14  5:27.5324
36.16 34.4444.3243.9940.1140.1140.9435.07

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Irwin, Elle J 5:16.38  5:26.8725
35.31 34.3246.8947.6539.3940.1140.7032.01

Avy YMCA Gators 16Parke, Danielle 5:21.13  5:21.6626
35.50 35.8248.0446.0942.1941.7240.3831.39

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Woltjen, Hannah N 5:22.36  5:27.7227
37.16 37.1548.3146.9640.1040.0940.4332.16

Lawrence County YMCA 15Mastren, Alaina 5:25.80  5:31.2828
38.50 36.1645.7644.4041.9842.7241.8534.43

 
Event 408  Boys 15-21 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:10.43 3/11/2022 INDYPreston M Kessler

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT4:14.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 18Bauer, Alex S 3:59.74 NAT  4:04.351
29.51 27.6732.8032.2230.6031.3730.2225.35

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 15Lavorini, Adrian 4:17.14  4:17.732
29.56 28.3035.9635.1634.0934.7632.0527.26

Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 17Carpeal, Benjamin 4:22.91  4:41.133
29.93 29.1535.9736.5734.9936.0732.2427.99

Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 16Byers, Logan 4:27.89  4:40.034
32.04 30.0936.9436.3337.6336.9931.6026.27

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 15Ruediger, Jacob 4:29.05  4:44.985
30.43 29.5639.1237.8335.0834.2933.6129.13

Butler Y Aquatic Club-AM 16Hartle, Cody J 4:32.52  4:45.926
31.83 29.8638.7439.1935.0236.0332.8728.98

Titusville YMCA Swim Team-ZZ 17Reynolds, Alex 4:37.68  4:54.577
32.89 31.1237.0836.2738.9238.9034.2228.28

Uniontown Area YMCA-AM 16Mahoney, Kasey J 4:38.82  4:33.908
35.54 34.3139.1736.3836.6537.5732.6326.57

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Speer, Evan 4:39.96  4:56.429
31.7233.1539.0537.551:13.4135.2230.06

County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 15Caldwell, Brody J 4:40.74  4:40.5910
34.87 32.3739.2837.9336.6637.7233.9927.92

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Vranick, Jakob J 4:44.42  4:51.4911
32.53 32.1542.3741.0736.3937.0534.2528.61

YMCA Indiana Piranhas-AM 17Jones, Hagen 4:44.49  4:49.3812
33.22 31.3742.5241.9636.0037.4233.0828.92

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 16Wilson, Trevor R 4:46.77  5:04.2513
34.06 32.9442.6440.3135.8636.3835.2029.38

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Bliss, Hudson S 4:47.22  5:09.0314
32.40 29.9541.8741.4436.0137.3737.5330.65

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Mauro, Damien C 4:47.84  4:58.1715
33.57 31.6041.9440.3237.2138.4334.9229.85

Avy YMCA Gators 15Prager, Cameron 4:48.94  4:55.7316
31.51 30.2943.8942.9938.3939.3134.3428.22

Clearfield YMCA 15Bridgman, Spencer 4:50.45  5:10.6017
34.59 33.6142.1540.2938.3238.9033.8928.70

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Parker, Nathaniel T 4:50.53  5:08.6718
33.57 32.1739.9639.7437.9938.7637.7330.61
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 408  Boys 15-21 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sampson Family YMCA-AM 15Woltjen, Max T 4:51.99  5:10.0419
32.88 32.9145.2844.4236.4237.2533.6229.21

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 18Haight, Peyton 5:01.38  5:06.4220
34.51 32.2645.6043.6237.5638.6437.8631.33

 
Event 411  Girls 15-21 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 18:34.66 3/11/2022 RESYCara J Della Toffalo

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT17:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 17Rhoades, Bella R 18:12.84  19:05.441
32.47 32.2832.8932.7832.8832.1031.1629.12

33.0732.55 32.64 32.89 33.13 33.05 33.32 33.06

33.8433.47 33.53 33.72 34.17 33.78 33.91 33.87

33.1634.46 33.95 34.15 33.95 34.24 33.88 34.14 31.23

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 16Shipe, Bryony S 18:45.85  18:46.082
34.64 34.5033.6433.2632.9732.3431.5128.58

35.4934.48 34.46 34.92 34.86 34.51 34.57 35.18

35.5934.78 34.81 34.38 34.79 34.19 34.58 35.03

34.1034.76 34.79 33.88 34.07 33.96 34.49 34.37 33.37

Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA-AM 16Oswalt, Jadyn R 18:48.61  19:19.983
34.29 34.6534.5434.6934.4033.6232.9330.49

34.3134.50 34.28 34.29 34.52 34.46 34.46 34.58

34.6734.11 34.47 34.62 34.26 34.27 34.44 34.43

34.3134.70 34.64 34.36 34.35 34.35 34.52 34.63 32.47

Franklin Flyers-AM 17Jordan, Jaidyn L 19:10.55  20:31.024
34.80 34.9134.5734.6834.4834.9134.3232.61

34.9534.74 34.24 34.38 34.81 34.73 34.73 35.00

35.1634.99 35.16 35.86 35.45 35.63 35.69 35.25

35.0835.24 35.15 34.91 34.99 34.85 35.13 35.53 33.62

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Hoffman, Hallie L 19:28.21  19:07.595
35.29 34.9134.6734.7434.9034.8233.7329.76

35.8734.84 35.38 35.54 35.28 35.09 36.01 35.70

36.1636.16 35.44 36.46 36.27 36.51 36.60 36.26

35.9935.93 36.35 35.90 35.22 36.32 36.03 36.17 33.91

Warren Y Swim Team 16Caudill, Samantha 19:47.42  21:09.666
36.44 36.7036.8536.9136.5436.2135.0832.00

36.5236.38 36.47 36.94 36.71 36.55 36.37 36.63

35.8136.43 36.10 36.31 35.80 35.68 36.08 36.42

35.3736.20 36.25 35.87 35.83 35.71 35.81 35.55 32.90

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 17Gongas, Alexandra C 20:06.46  20:09.707
36.04 36.5435.8235.7535.3835.2634.1531.09

36.8436.62 36.50 37.08 36.72 36.93 36.82 37.00

37.4137.23 36.77 37.80 37.28 36.68 37.34 37.06

37.4937.04 37.44 37.38 37.34 37.29 37.57 36.55 36.25

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 15Tronetti, Coral L 20:08.50  20:54.358
36.51 36.7636.4636.3435.9135.3634.9532.52

37.1036.75 37.30 37.00 36.73 37.46 36.94 36.79

37.0636.96 37.10 37.09 37.29 37.32 37.23 37.44

35.9537.24 37.10 37.31 37.19 37.38 37.40 36.94 33.62

Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team-AM 16Hodge, Lindsey R 21:00.65  20:55.349
37.26 37.4837.0637.2036.9636.4435.2330.95

38.6037.62 37.94 38.62 38.46 38.74 38.89 38.88

39.2838.74 39.15 39.59 39.16 39.33 39.25 39.23

38.3639.65 39.00 39.50 39.69 39.36 39.05 39.13 36.85
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Event 411  Girls 15-21 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lawrence County YMCA 15Mastren, Alaina 21:11.20  21:03.9010
38.52 39.6338.3037.7737.2536.5736.0732.30

39.9339.86 39.92 39.08 38.68 38.84 39.25 39.10

38.9839.56 39.25 39.53 39.09 39.21 39.38 39.52

37.8239.10 38.88 38.22 38.66 39.55 38.37 38.59 36.42
 
Event 412  Boys 15-21 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:58.72 3/11/2022 BYACCaden Traggiai

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT16:22.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Grove CityYMCA-AM 16Osterwise, Logan A 16:56.94  17:46.241
31.29 31.3530.9631.0031.0630.6030.0227.64

31.0531.30 31.68 31.14 31.18 31.58 31.03 30.94

30.6430.78 30.99 30.95 30.95 30.94 30.33 30.97

30.5730.85 30.65 30.95 30.82 31.08 31.20 31.02 29.43

Rose E Schneider YMCA-AM 15Vranick, Jakob J 18:08.23  18:02.952
32.48 32.6832.4531.9032.0931.6630.8327.22

32.6933.16 33.02 32.96 33.04 33.13 33.72 31.98

33.8933.94 34.13 32.85 33.59 34.05 33.78 34.13

33.6533.85 34.00 34.40 34.21 32.97 32.99 33.57 33.22

Richard G. Snyder YMCA-AM 15Bliss, Hudson S 18:15.47  19:01.753
33.80 33.3633.0532.9432.9633.3931.3728.06

33.8934.06 33.33 33.55 33.67 33.88 33.35 33.86

34.0233.90 33.27 33.45 34.33 33.85 34.10 33.21

31.7133.82 33.66 33.28 33.52 33.39 33.12 33.36 30.96

Bradford Family YMCA-NI 18Haight, Peyton 18:34.61  18:49.574
33.38 33.5933.2833.1833.0433.2932.1728.97

34.2033.50 33.64 33.48 33.86 33.46 33.80 34.12

34.7434.89 34.44 34.14 34.52 34.35 34.50 34.75

33.8334.21 34.32 34.43 34.63 34.59 34.55 34.27 32.49

Lawrence County YMCA 17Bintrim, Braden 18:52.40  19:53.345
34.43 34.1534.3033.5532.7332.1630.0126.23

35.2934.58 34.13 34.59 34.25 34.18 35.16 35.77

35.6034.72 34.80 36.12 35.66 35.77 35.15 35.97

33.8235.02 34.88 35.33 35.65 35.60 35.04 34.87 32.89
 
Event 508  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Meet Record: 24.18 2017 BYACBen Borvendeg

NAT 2024 SC Nationals QT22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Clearfield YMCA 12MacDonald, Rowen 26.96  27.681
Grove CityYMCA-AM 12Prins, Philip D 27.06  27.682

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 508

1. YMCA Indiana Piranhas 178 2. Richard G. Snyder YMCA 170

3. Sampson Family YMCA 145 4. Franklin Flyers 127.5

5. Butler Y Aquatic Club 91 6. Rose E Schneider YMCA 82

7. Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA 76 8. Lawrence County YMCA 72

9. Uniontown Area YMCA 63 10. Clarion County YMCA Rivershark 57

11. Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team 50 12. Avy YMCA Gators 44

13. Eastside YMCA Narwhals 42 14. Ridgway YMCA 39
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2024 PA YMCA West District - 3/7/2024 to 3/9/2024

Results - THURSDAY- 11 & OLDER

(Scores - Women)

15. Bradford Family YMCA 25 16. Clearfield YMCA 15.5

17. Corry YMCA Otters 14 18. DuBois YMCA 13

18. Jamestown Jets 13 20. Greensburg YMCA Stingrays 11

21. Warren Y Swim Team 9 22. County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 7

22. Sewickley Valley YMCA 7 24. Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 6

25. Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 2 26. Thelma Lovette YMCA Gators 1

26. Grove CityYMCA 1
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 508

1. YMCA Indiana Piranhas 169 2. Butler Y Aquatic Club 124

3. Rose E Schneider YMCA 97 4. Titusville YMCA Swim Team 91

5. Clearfield YMCA 80 6. Avy YMCA Gators 78.5

7. Uniontown Area YMCA 75 7. Franklin Flyers 75

9. Bradford Family YMCA 61 10. Richard G. Snyder YMCA 59

11. Eastside YMCA Narwhals 50 12. Lawrence County YMCA 45

13. Grove CityYMCA 44 14. County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 39

15. Oil City Area YMCA River Otter 36 16. Sewickley Valley YMCA 29

17. Mon Valley YMCA Swim Team 28 17. Brookville YMCA Barracudas Swi 28

19. Sampson Family YMCA 26 19. Jamestown Jets 26

21. Blair Regional YMCA Swim Team 15 22. Greater Johnstown Comm YMCA 14

23. Corry YMCA Otters 5 24. Greensburg YMCA Stingrays 4

25. DuBois YMCA 3.5 26. Ridgway YMCA 2

27. Ligonier Valley YMCA 1


